
Winners and losers | World Cup Challenge 2010
Difference in ranks 11/06 12/06 13/06 14/06 15/06 16/06 17/06 18/06 19/06 20/06 21/06 22/06 23/06 24/06

Pete Lee 4 6 7 ‐2 10 6 3 ‐8 6 2 ‐4 ‐10 ‐1

Nick Claydon ‐5 0 ‐10 9 3 ‐4 0 ‐1 ‐4 0 1 ‐5 1

Simon Humphries 0 ‐5 ‐1 5 ‐6 ‐3 6 ‐7 ‐4 ‐4 ‐7 6 7

Craig McLaren 7 ‐6 3 ‐3 ‐4 ‐3 7 ‐18 ‐4 ‐10 1 6 5

Paul Cullinane ‐25 24 ‐11 ‐8 12 ‐8 13 5 ‐7 ‐2 ‐17 26 3

Rob Doody 5 5 ‐8 1 ‐5 3 ‐8 0 ‐12 1 11 11 ‐5

Richard McCrae ‐11 14 ‐6 ‐3 1 5 1 10 ‐10 ‐3 14 ‐7 2

Marco Oliver ‐11 10 ‐1 ‐5 5 ‐2 4 ‐8 0 ‐3 ‐11 ‐15 5

Jon Lavercombe 38 ‐1 1 ‐5 7 ‐2 3 ‐14 11 0 ‐9 ‐3 ‐7

Nick Palmer 29 4 0 4 ‐13 ‐3 ‐2 3 ‐1 ‐7 ‐2 8 2

Ossie Fahiya ‐4 ‐15 7 ‐2 ‐3 ‐4 3 3 18 ‐5 15 ‐3 ‐2

Chris Hunt 5 ‐8 1 ‐9 9 ‐2 ‐7 ‐5 ‐10 ‐2 ‐6 ‐3 9

James Dillon 24 ‐11 13 0 ‐10 0 3 ‐5 7 1 7 3 ‐2

Kate Davies ‐4 ‐7 7 3 0 13 12 0 ‐2 ‐2 1 3 ‐9

Lisa Peters ‐4 7 ‐15 3 ‐3 10 ‐1 19 ‐1 ‐3 ‐5 7 6

Julie Peters 10 3 6 ‐4 ‐4 9 ‐2 1 0 1 ‐7 ‐3 4

Mike Shemwell ‐9 4 ‐12 ‐9 10 4 4 4 ‐7 ‐1 ‐3 ‐13 6

Harry Duff ‐4 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 ‐1 ‐2 ‐7 ‐6

Phil Rogers ‐19 ‐6 ‐5 ‐5 3 ‐6 8 6 7 ‐6 6 ‐16 ‐7

John C Hughes ‐6 ‐11 2 4 ‐7 ‐3 ‐1 ‐10 ‐2 11 ‐7 0 ‐4

Terry O'Donnell ‐5 4 5 ‐1 ‐1 7 ‐6 8 ‐2 ‐2 ‐2 0 ‐12

Eva Jones ‐23 12 ‐6 12 ‐2 0 ‐8 14 ‐7 ‐4 ‐12 5 ‐12

Duncan Reid ‐3 ‐6 ‐16 4 ‐15 ‐2 0 0 0 0 0 3 ‐2

Chris Hill 3 4 1 1 ‐3 3 4 ‐8 12 ‐5 ‐4 10 ‐2

Jon Simpson 4 ‐9 ‐1 9 ‐4 ‐4 5 ‐4 ‐5 ‐1 ‐1 11 0

Graham Sharp ‐5 0 13 1 ‐2 ‐2 ‐4 17 ‐7 1 2 0 2

Jason Stokes 7 0 12 ‐7 3 1 2 ‐3 ‐1 ‐3 ‐8 ‐16 ‐2

John Dye ‐6 2 1 0 ‐1 3 ‐2 3 ‐5 ‐1 0 ‐1 0

Tom Orford  ‐19 ‐6 13 ‐7 0 ‐6 ‐5 ‐10 ‐2 ‐1 ‐3 ‐3 ‐2

Mike Harris 28 0 ‐4 ‐5 7 ‐2 ‐6 ‐2 6 2 4 0 0

Tom Finnerty ‐17 ‐7 ‐7 ‐5 ‐3 ‐6 ‐1 10 ‐4 1 ‐2 ‐2 4

Michael Hardie ‐14 ‐7 ‐6 1 ‐6 ‐1 ‐2 19 ‐5 ‐3 ‐2 2 2

James Hingston 1 ‐8 14 2 ‐7 ‐4 ‐4 3 6 ‐5 23 4 ‐1

Bethan Evans 4 6 2 12 10 0 ‐6 ‐8 4 13 ‐1 ‐6 4

Neil Grinham ‐4 ‐3 ‐14 1 ‐5 7 ‐3 2 2 ‐4 3 0 ‐4

Debbie Wooldridge ‐4 ‐11 ‐2 3 ‐11 9 3 ‐6 ‐3 ‐1 9 9 7

Lee Malpas ‐5 ‐9 1 2 13 ‐6 ‐3 ‐5 4 6 7 4 0

Phil Davies 3 0 ‐10 ‐4 2 ‐4 3 15 4 13 17 ‐15 ‐14

Dean Goold ‐11 ‐4 ‐6 7 ‐5 ‐2 ‐6 ‐1 1 5 1 8 ‐5

Craig Taylor ‐15 ‐16 3 ‐8 8 17 1 ‐4 ‐7 ‐7 3 4 0

Joe Drew 2 ‐11 0 7 5 5 ‐8 ‐3 9 2 3 0 ‐1

Steve Drew ‐29 2 6 7 ‐5 10 ‐8 1 ‐2 ‐1 13 6 ‐12

Deborah Drew ‐12 ‐8 ‐2 ‐7 3 0 1 2 ‐3 ‐1 ‐1 ‐2 5

Sam Drew 7 ‐8 ‐6 11 ‐14 ‐3 ‐8 ‐6 9 3 ‐2 ‐9 3

Mark Lewis ‐15 8 ‐2 12 7 ‐2 ‐4 ‐7 0 ‐1 ‐5 3 0

Fred Norris ‐12 ‐7 18 5 ‐10 ‐4 7 ‐8 ‐10 6 ‐11 ‐9 ‐1

Ray Harris 28 0 0 0 ‐5 ‐4 ‐3 ‐8 ‐1 7 7 ‐7 6

Kate Chesson ‐16 0 0 0 11 ‐6 1 0 0 1 ‐2 4 ‐1

Adrian Chesson 3 ‐8 ‐2 ‐4 ‐3 1 ‐2 3 ‐1 ‐2 1 4 0

Gareth Lewis 2 3 ‐1 ‐6 3 0 ‐1 11 ‐3 ‐5 7 0 1

Will Davies ‐7 12 ‐1 ‐7 3 ‐1 9 4 7 0 ‐2 ‐7 2

Nick Barford ‐14 3 5 ‐9 5 ‐2 6 2 ‐7 4 4 3 1

Dean Fletcher 3 4 8 ‐3 ‐2 ‐5 3 ‐3 ‐1 ‐2 ‐2 ‐4 24

Kate Marks ‐11 14 ‐2 4 5 4 2 0 9 2 ‐5 2 ‐2

Andrew Walton ‐11 ‐8 13 1 1 ‐5 6 7 9 2 ‐8 ‐7 2

Darren Morgan ‐4 11 ‐17 ‐4 ‐9 ‐4 0 ‐2 0 1 ‐1 4 1

Codey Rees ‐5 ‐9 1 ‐2 1 7 2 ‐5 6 2 7 ‐5 ‐4

Simon Luke ‐5 26 5 ‐7 3 ‐3 0 ‐8 6 2 2 3 0

Mark Smith 1 ‐2 ‐2 3 0 ‐1 ‐2 ‐1 ‐1 ‐5 ‐6 0 4
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Difference in scores 11/06 12/06 13/06 14/06 15/06 16/06 17/06 18/06 19/06 20/06 21/06 22/06 23/06 24/06

Pete Lee 4 7 6 4 9 8 3 5 8 11 12 16 13

Nick Claydon 4 6 1 8 6 4 2 8 4 8 12 14 7

Simon Humphries 9 6 5 8 4 4 5 6 4 8 10 24 17

Craig McLaren 8 6 6 5 5 4 6 1 5 4 15 21 15

Paul Cullinane 2 11 2 3 8 4 7 9 4 9 7 30 13

Rob Doody 9 10 2 6 5 6 1 8 1 9 18 27 11

Richard McCrae 3 9 3 4 5 8 3 10 4 9 16 18 14

Marco Oliver 5 10 5 4 8 4 4 6 5 9 9 14 14

Jon Lavercombe 14 8 6 3 9 4 5 3 9 12 10 20 7

Nick Palmer 11 9 6 7 2 4 1 10 4 8 12 26 13

Ossie Fahiya 5 4 6 4 5 4 4 10 10 8 21 19 12

Chris Hunt 9 5 6 3 9 4 0 6 4 9 11 17 16

James Dillon 10 4 9 6 3 5 3 6 8 11 18 22 13

Kate Davies 5 6 7 7 5 9 7 9 4 11 14 22 10

Lisa Peters 5 9 1 7 3 9 3 15 5 8 11 27 15

Julie Peters 9 9 8 4 5 9 1 9 6 13 9 20 16

Mike Shemwell 6 9 2 3 9 6 4 10 3 9 13 15 15

Harry Duff 5 9 6 6 8 4 3 12 3 9 14 17 11

Phil Rogers 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 9 8 9 14 15 9

John C Hughes 6 4 7 6 3 4 3 5 5 13 11 19 10

Terry O'Donnell 4 7 6 5 4 8 2 9 6 9 12 20 7

Eva Jones 3 10 4 9 6 5 1 12 4 7 9 24 7

Duncan Reid 6 5 1 6 0 3 2 4 5 13 9 22 5

Chris Hill 5 8 5 6 3 7 5 5 9 8 12 25 11

Jon Simpson 10 5 5 10 4 4 4 7 4 9 15 25 16

Graham Sharp 4 6 8 6 4 5 2 13 4 9 14 20 14

Jason Stokes 8 8 10 3 7 5 4 7 5 10 10 13 13

John Dye 6 9 6 6 5 6 2 10 3 12 13 21 13

Tom Orford  4 5 9 4 6 3 1 5 5 10 11 14 9

Mike Harris 14 9 4 3 9 4 1 8 7 13 30 21 11

Tom Finnerty 3 5 4 4 3 4 2 12 5 10 12 18 14

Michael Hardie 5 5 5 5 2 6 3 14 3 9 12 21 14

James Hingston 7 5 9 6 4 3 2 8 8 8 24 25 13

Bethan Evans 4 7 5 9 9 5 1 5 7 14 12 19 14

Neil Grinham 5 7 1 5 3 8 1 9 8 8 14 18 10

Debbie Wooldridge 5 5 4 5 2 9 4 5 6 7 18 22 16

Lee Malpas 4 4 4 6 8 4 1 6 9 12 14 21 14

Phil Davies 5 7 2 4 5 3 4 14 7 14 23 13 7

Dean Goold 4 6 3 6 4 5 0 6 7 12 15 22 9

Craig Taylor 4 3 5 3 7 12 3 6 4 8 13 21 14

Joe Drew 8 4 6 8 8 6 0 8 8 13 19 22 13

Steve Drew 1 7 5 6 4 9 1 8 5 10 16 22 8

Deborah Drew 3 5 4 3 5 6 2 9 5 7 11 16 15

Sam Drew 8 5 5 8 1 4 1 5 10 10 12 16 14

Mark Lewis 4 9 5 9 9 4 2 6 5 9 11 24 13

Fred Norris 3 6 10 7 3 3 5 5 4 11 10 9 7

Ray Harris 14 9 7 7 1 4 1 6 4 13 18 19 15

Kate Chesson 1 5 4 5 9 4 2 8 7 8 10 24 11

Adrian Chesson 5 5 4 4 3 5 2 9 5 7 12 22 10

Gareth Lewis 8 9 6 3 7 5 2 13 4 9 21 20 22

Will Davies 5 10 5 4 7 5 5 10 9 11 14 17 14

Nick Barford 5 8 7 3 8 4 5 9 3 12 16 22 17

Dean Fletcher 5 8 8 4 4 4 4 7 6 9 12 17 23

Kate Marks 4 10 6 6 8 6 3 9 9 12 12 21 14

Andrew Walton 4 5 8 6 5 4 5 10 9 11 9 18 14

Darren Morgan 5 10 1 3 3 3 3 4 7 10 10 22 11

Codey Rees 4 4 4 4 5 8 3 6 9 11 14 18 10

Simon Luke 4 12 7 4 7 4 2 5 8 11 13 24 13

Mark Smith 8 8 5 7 6 4 2 8 5 9 11 22 15
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